WOOD GRILL

Restaurant

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly made daily, served with sourdough bread

FRANK HOT CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken wings marinated in buttermilk, Tabasco & a pinch of salt

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken wings marinated in buttermilk, soy, ginger, spring onion & sesame

HOT GOOEY PROVOLETA
Oven-baked Provoleta cheese with sundried tomatoes & green pesto

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD
Mixed baby leaves, avocado, crispy bacon, chicken breast, cherry tomatoes
& house dressing

PISTACHIO GOATS CHEESE SALAD

Roasted beetroot, goats cheese topped with a touch of pistachio nuts on a bed

of roasted peppers with dressed mixed leaves

PRAWN COCKTAIL SALAD
In Marie Rose sauce with iceberg lettuce & Old Bay seasoning served
with sourdough bread

KING SCALLOPS
Pan-fried king scallops with parsnip purée & crispy chorizo

GAMBERONI ALLA DIVOLA
Whole king prawns in a spicy tomato sauce
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£5.50

£6.75

£6.75

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£10.95

£9.50/17
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GRILL

RACK OF LAMB
Crushed new potatoes, green beans, garlic confit & mint sauce

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
With chips & house salad

8 OZ RIBEYE STEAK
With chips & house salad

8 OZ FILLET STEAK
With chips & house salad

16 OZ T-BONE STEAK
With chips & house salad

SAUCES:
Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom

BBQ

PULLED HAMPSHIRE PORK
With BBQ sauce, homemade coleslaw & chips

HALF SUFFOLK CHICKEN
With BBQ sauce, homemade coleslaw & chips

BABY BACK RIBS
With Jack Daniel’s glaze, homemade coleslaw & chips
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£18.50

£18.95

£18.95

£24.50

£34.50

£2.50 each

£12.95

£14.95

£16.95
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HOMEMADE BURGERS

All served with chips & house salad

WOOD GRILL
Rare breed beef, bacon, cheese, onions & bun sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN
Lettuce, cheese, aged slaw, hot sauce & bun sauce

DAY BOAT
Catch of the day, pickled fennel & buttermilk

PULLED PORK
BBQ sauce, slaw, pickles

VEGGIE
Roast field mushrooms, Somerset Brie, wild garlic & slaw

THE KOREAN
Chicken thigh, crispy bacon, guacamole, aged slaw & hot sauce

THE FAT PAT
Double rare breed beef, cheese, double crispy bacon, fresh onions,
lettuce & bun sauce

FISH

CORNISH DAY BOAT
With salsa verdi, chips & house salad

SALMON FILLET
Wild Scottish fillet of salmon, wrapped in parma ham on crushed
new potatoes, green beans & topped with a green creamy pesto sauce

WILD SEA BASS FILLET
With avocado & tomato salsa, green beans & crushed new potatoes
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£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.00

£15.95

£16.95
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SPECIALITIES

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Arborio rice with wild mushrooms, parmesan, wild rocket & truffle oil

SEAFOOD RISOTTO
Clams, mussels, king prawns & squid in a parmesan tomato sauce

TRUFFLE MACARONI AND CHEESE
With mixed leaves & garlic bread

MILANESE DI POLLO
Breaded chicken fillet cooked in garlic butter, chilli flakes & a touch of lemon,
served with wild rocket, parmesan & chips

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD
Mixed baby leaves, avocado, crispy bacon, chicken breast,
cherry tomatoes & house dressing

PISTACHIO GOATS CHEESE SALAD
Roasted beetroot, goats cheese topped with a touch of pistachio nuts
on a bed of roasted peppers with dressed mixed leaves

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
PESTO TOMATO BREAD
HOUSE SALAD

ROCKET PARMESAN SALAD WITH AGED BALSAMIC
GREENS OF THE DAY
CHUNKY CHIPS

SKINNY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
FLAT MUSHROOMS
COLESLAW

OLIVES
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£12.50

£13.95

£11.95

£14.95

£11.95

£11.95

£5.50
£4.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
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PIZZA 127 AND MADE FRESH IN OUR WOOD-FIRED OVEN

MARGHERITA
Traditional pizza with our chunky tomato sauce, olive oil & mozzarella cheese

SPINACH
Fresh baby spinach, feta cheese, black olives, sunblushed tomatoes, oregano,
a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

TONNO
Tuna in brine, fresh onion rings, sunblushed tomatoes, our chunky
tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

CARCIOFI
Grilled artichoke hearts in olive oil, roasted red peppers, wild porcini
mushrooms, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

AMERICANA PICANTE
Big handful of premium pepperoni, red onions, fresh red chillies,
basil, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

DIAVOLETTA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian spicy salami, spring onions,
sun-dried tomatoes & black olives

CAPRICCIO
Premium pepperoni, prosciutto ham, fresh field mushrooms, black olives,
our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

POLLO
Chicken breast, sweet red peppers, basil pesto base with our chunky
tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

CHORIZO

Spicy Spanish chorizo sausages, sweet red peppers, red onions, fresh basil,
our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese
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£10

£12.50

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
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TROPICANA
Porcini mushrooms, pineapple, black olives, prosciutto ham, our chunky
tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese £12.95
CALZONE
Choice of 3 toppings: ham, mushroom, chicken, spicy chorizo, red peppers,
onions, feta cheese, chillis £13.50

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA! ASK YOUR CHEF OR WAITER FOR DETAILS
£1.50 PER TOPPING

DESSERT

VANILLA CREME BRULEE

With short bread £5.95
ETON MESS £6.95

OREO CHEESECAKE
With toffee sauce & almond flakes £5.95

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBETS
Ask your waiter for today’s flavours - 3 scoops £4.95

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
With vanilla ice cream £5.95

CHEESE SELECTION
With apple chutney & oatcakes £9.00
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