

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY Freshly made daily, served with sourdough bread	£5.50
FRANK HOT CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings marinated in buttermilk, Tabasco & a pinch of salt	£6.75
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings marinated in buttermilk, soy, ginger, spring onion & sesame	£6.75
HOT GOOEY PROVOLETA Oven-baked Provoleta cheese with sundried tomatoes & green pesto	£7.50
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD Mixed baby leaves, avocado, crispy bacon, chicken breast, cherry tomatoes & house dressing	£7.50
PISTACHIO GOATS CHEESE SALAD Roasted beetroot, goats cheese topped with a touch of pistachio nuts on a bed of roasted peppers with dressed mixed leaves	£7.50
PRAWN COCKTAIL SALAD In Marie Rose sauce with iceberg lettuce & Old Bay seasoning served with sourdough bread	£7.50
KING SCALLOPS Pan-fried king scallops with parsnip purée & crispy chorizo	£10.95
GAMBERONI ALLA DIVOLA Whole king prawns in a spicy tomato sauce	£9.50/17



GRILL

RACK OF LAMB Crushed new potatoes, green beans, garlic confit & mint sauce	£18.50
8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK With chips & house salad	£18.95
8 OZ RIBEYE STEAK With chips & house salad	£18.95
8 OZ FILLET STEAK With chips & house salad	£24.50
16 OZ T-BONE STEAK With chips & house salad	£34.50
SAUCES: Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom	£2.50 each
BBQ	
PULLED HAMPSHIRE PORK With BBQ sauce, homemade coleslaw & chips	£12.95
HALF SUFFOLK CHICKEN With BBQ sauce, homemade coleslaw & chips	£14.95
BABY BACK RIBS With Jack Daniel's glaze, homemade coleslaw & chips	£16.95



HOMEMADE BURGERS

All served with chips & house salad

WOOD GRILL Rare breed beef, bacon, cheese, onions & bun sauce	£12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN Lettuce, cheese, aged slaw, hot sauce & bun sauce	£11.95
DAY BOAT Catch of the day, pickled fennel & buttermilk	£12.95
PULLED PORK BBQ sauce, slaw, pickles	£11.95
VEGGIE Roast field mushrooms, Somerset Brie, wild garlic & slaw	£11.95
THE KOREAN Chicken thigh, crispy bacon, guacamole, aged slaw & hot sauce	£12.95
THE FAT PAT Double rare breed beef, cheese, double crispy bacon, fresh onions, lettuce & bun sauce	£14.95
FISH	
CORNISH DAY BOAT With salsa verdi, chips & house salad	£14.00
SALMON FILLET Wild Scottish fillet of salmon, wrapped in parma ham on crushed new potatoes, green beans & topped with a green creamy pesto sauce	£15.95
WILD SEA BASS FILLET With avocado & tomato salsa, green beans & crushed new potatoes	£16.95



SPECIALITIES

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO Arborio rice with wild mushrooms, parmesan, wild rocket & truffle oil	£12.50
SEAFOOD RISOTTO Clams, mussels, king prawns & squid in a parmesan tomato sauce	£13.95
TRUFFLE MACARONI AND CHEESE With mixed leaves & garlic bread	£11.95
MILANESE DI POLLO Breaded chicken fillet cooked in garlic butter, chilli flakes & a touch of lemon, served with wild rocket, parmesan & chips	£14.95
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD Mixed baby leaves, avocado, crispy bacon, chicken breast, cherry tomatoes & house dressing	£11.95
PISTACHIO GOATS CHEESE SALAD Roasted beetroot, goats cheese topped with a touch of pistachio nuts on a bed of roasted peppers with dressed mixed leaves	£11.95
SIDES	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE PESTO TOMATO BREAD HOUSE SALAD ROCKET PARMESAN SALAD WITH AGED BALSAMIC GREENS OF THE DAY CHUNKY CHIPS SKINNY FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES FLAT MUSHROOMS COLESLAW OLIVES	£5.50 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50



$PIZZA\ \ \ 12"$ and made fresh in our wood-fired oven

MARGHERITA Traditional pizza with our chunky tomato sauce, olive oil & mozzarella cheese	£10
SPINACH Fresh baby spinach, feta cheese, black olives, sunblushed tomatoes, oregano, a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£12.50
TONNO Tuna in brine, fresh onion rings, sunblushed tomatoes, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£12.95
CARCIOFI Grilled artichoke hearts in olive oil, roasted red peppers, wild porcini mushrooms, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£12.95
AMERICANA PICANTE Big handful of premium pepperoni, red onions, fresh red chillies, basil, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£12.95
DIAVOLETTA Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, Italian spicy salami, spring onions, sun-dried tomatoes & black olives	£12.95
CAPRICCIO Premium pepperoni, prosciutto ham, fresh field mushrooms, black olives, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£13.50
POLLO Chicken breast, sweet red peppers, basil pesto base with our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£13.50
CHORIZO Spicy Spanish chorizo sausages, sweet red peppers, red onions, fresh basil, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	£13.50



TRO	PIC	ANA
-----	-----	-----

Porcini mushrooms, pineapple, black olives, prosciutto ham, our chunky tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese £12.95

CALZONE

Choice of 3 toppings: ham, mushroom, chicken, spicy chorizo, red peppers, onions, feta cheese, chillis £13.50

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA! ASK YOUR CHEF OR WAITER FOR DETAILS £1.50 PER TOPPING

DESSERT

VANILLA CRÉME BRULEE With short bread	£5.95
ETON MESS	£6.95
OREO CHEESECAKE With toffee sauce & almond flakes	£5.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBETS Ask your waiter for today's flavours - 3 scoops	£4.95
CHOCOLATE FONDANT With vanilla ice cream	£5.95
CHEESE SELECTION With apple chutney & oatcakes	£9.00

